
Regional Tra�c Safety Network
Upper Peninsula: Jamie Dolan
517-331-6140
dolanj@michigan.gov

Traverse Bay Area: Vacant
517-284-3111
perukeld@michigan.gov

Northern Lower: Michael P. Harris
517-420-7889
harrism13@michigan.gov

Lakeshore: Charlotte Kilvington
517-284-3068
kilvingtonc@michigan.gov

Chippewa Valley: Vacant (Not Active)
517-284-3141
teachoutc@michigan.gov

Saginaw Valley: Jessica Riley
517-284-3112
rileyj9@michigan.gov

West Michigan: Christy Sanborn
517-284-3135
sanbornc@michigan.gov

Southwest: Pat Eliason
517-284-3061
eliasonp@michigan.gov

South Central: Pat Eliason
517-284-3061
eliasonp@michigan.gov

Capital Area: Linda Fech
517-284-3063
fechl@michigan.gov 

Huron Valley: Emily Shinevar
517-284-3071
shinevare@michigan.gov

Updated 1-25-2019

Thumb Area: Jessica Butter�eld
517-284-3067
butter�eldj@michigan.gov

St. Clair: Vacant (Not Active)
517-284-3111
perukeld@michigan.gov

Oakland County/TIA Early Birds: Mike Prince
517-284-3324
princem@michigan.gov

Wayne County: Vacant (Not Active)
517-284-3111
perukeld@michigan.gov

Macomb County TSAM: Vacant
517-284-3111
perukeld@michigan.gov
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